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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT
P.O. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CiTY, MARYLAND 21043
TELEPHONE: 461-9933 pate Feb. 17, 1686

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

1. HEREBY, APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER PATU KEIOT (ST 1TV -HO"\) ~Gu ALD ‘TOWE(

Viomess_P.0. Box 700, Jessup, Maryland mone _301-799-3400

—

PROSPECTIVE BUYER
’#'
ADDRESS PHONE

M o Y IR AP B Y

PROPERTY LOCATION: T I Aaw G Al P
e —————— O vl

SUBDIVISION LOT NO.

D AND DESCRIPTION Adjacent to the intersection of Route 1 and Route 32, Jessup,

Maryland. Proposed guard tower north of institution entrance.

iaxmap —NLA — parceL s N/A

SIZE OF LOT 134.5 Acvres TYPE BLDG. GUlAano Towenr
(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY

WITH ALL M.O.SH.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. /MW A “j?&
PLIEANT)

(SIGNATURE OF

APPROVED BY FOR DATE
REJECTED BY FOR DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING x b‘ Sj 8 é :pm C Q/CJ-O A A ﬁ"’)&«;’“ z :3 ”MM
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I

PERCOLATION TESTING

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT
P.O. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
TELEPHONE: 461-9933 DATE

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND

1. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER /"TU/@- NT (ST, =7 APPCCcAllew 7y Procg>S o

ADDRESS PHONE

PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS : PHONE

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUBDIVISION LOT NO.

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION

TAX MAP ————————PARCEL #

SIZE OF LOT TYPE BLDG.

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)
THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. ! FULLY UNDERSTAND THE
FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY

WITH ALL M.O.SH.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT.

(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)

APPROVED BY FOR DATE
REJECTED BY FOR DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING
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rienrns, I

3401 Cariins Park Drive Baltimore, Maryland 21215 (301) 466-1400

February 12, 19856

Mr. Craig Williams

Maryland Department of Environmental Health
3525 El1licott Mills Drive

Suite H

Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

Re: Percolation Testing
Northern Guard Tower
Patuxent Institute
Jessup, Maryland
Our Contract No. 85-307

Dear Mr. Williams:

The Patuxent Institute has proposed to build two new guard towers
at the existing correctional facility. The southern tower will be
connected to an existing 4 inch sanitary sewer approximately 200
feet northeast of the tower location. The northern tower will not
be connected to an existing sewer Tine due to the prohibitive dis-
tance and cost to do so.

To the best of our know]edge the closest existing sanitary sewer is over
300 feet from the proposed northern guard tower. Therefore, a

septic tank and drainage field are planned approximately 70 feet
northeast of the northern tower 1ocat10n.
( DisravCeE To Stwea (5 LMKNow = [T (3 MUK GreaTern THAN 3001—’7,)
tartn Engineering requests that a percolation test be performed by
Howard County on the proposed site of the northern guard tower for
the determination of soil suitability for this purpose. As discuss-

ed during our telephone conver fon ebrua 11, 1986, a backhoe
has been scheduled for Tuesdayx February 18, 1986 at 1:30 p.m. at
the above mentioned site. nbto T F(bﬁ

Enclosed is a site location map for your use/ The site is located
adjacent to the intersection of Route 1 and Route 175 in Jessup,

Maryland.

If you have any further questions or need to reschedule the testing
date, please call us.

Very tru]y yours,

EARTH ENS B%;RIN & SC‘ENCES iNC.
3

ne t£. Nadeau
Geologist

nmcal ¢ \nspecion o Testing + \nstrumeniauion ¢ Soi/Rock Drung
Geotechmcal
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March 10, 1986

Ms. Jane . Nadeau

Earth ICngineerinc and Sciences, Inc.

3401 Carlins Parl Drive

Baltimore, Maryland 21215

RE: Percolation Testing

Patuxent Institution
Guard Tower - North
Route 175, Jessup

Dear Ms. Nadeau:

Percolation testing conducted February 28 1986 on the above referenced lot
Indicated satisfactory soil conditions.

Approval of the lot is contingent upon submission by a registered engineer of
a plat showing certified test hole locations.

This should be submitted within sixty (60) days to allow field verification 1if
necessary.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel free to contact me
at the above address or by calling 4€1~9933.

Very truly yours,
- —
) k}) )&QJ\&MW

Craig williams, Director
Water and Sewerage Program

CW:JR






